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Tariff 
Item No. 

85.23 

85.23 

87.05.000 

88.03.009 

90 .26.111 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZEITE 

TARIFF DECISION UST No. 211-continued 
APPROVAU-COntinued 

I Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal I Other Pref. 

Winding strip of solid or built-up shapes, other than circular 5% Free 
exceeding 6 mm diameter, or alternatively circular, exceed-
ing 6 mm diameter, being insulated with lacquer or enamel 
to a maximum wall thickness of 0.25 mm and/or insulated 
with paper, cotton, glass or fibrous material applied helically 

Winding wire, being of circular shape, having a conductor 5% Free 
diameter not exceeding 6 mm and insulated with lacquer or 
enamel to a maximum wall thickness of 0.25 mm and/or 
insulated with paper, cotton, glass or fibrous material 
applied helically 

Component parts for manufacture of the Garwood LP925 Free Free 
load packer, as may be approved: 

Approved: 
Rear crushing hopper .. .. . . . . 
Ejector blade .. .. . . .. . . 
Hydraulic operation system .. .. . . 

Parts, as may be approved, regardless of Tariff classification, Free Free 
peculiar to use in or on aircraft, and imported for such 
purpose, accompanied by release notes, inspection notes or 
affidavits of approval: 
(NOTE: All the following goods will be admitted under this 

concession but must be entered under their sub-
stantive Tariff items) 

Approved: 
85 .17. 009 Turbine overtemperature Warning Systems 

Remus 3 G 1.6 gas meter, peculiar to use in the determination Free Free 
of pollution levels in the atmosphere and other gases 

19711 

Effective 
Part List 
II No. 

I 
Ref. From To• 

10.2 217 1/7/75 30/6/ 84 

10.2 217 1/7/75 30/6/8 4 

10.2 

217 1/7/77 30/9/83 
217 1/7 /77 30/9/83 

I 10.8 

217 1/7/77 30/9/83 

217 1/3/77 30/6/80 
10.2 217 1/4/77 30/6/84 

• Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con· 
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date 
of expiry. 

MISCELLANEOUS 

Decisions Cancelled: 

22.08.004 
30.03.029} 
30.03.089 

34.02.000 

36.05.003 
39.02.022 
39.07.251 

Section 
XI 

Section 
XI 

(Chapters 
50-56) 

73.40.497 
73.40.497 

E 

Ethyl. .. benzol 
Medicaments: 

Largatil. .. Suspension 
Teronac tablets, 2 mg 

Products ... soap: 
Approved: 

Emcol N-140 B 
Fur ... LA 
Genapol CRO paste 

Very Cartridges 
Magnafloc ... E24 
Reusable ... cases 
Canvas ... declared: 

(a) by ... or 
(b) by ... for: 
Approved purposes: 

(1) making awnings 
(2) making animal covers 
(3) making tents .. 
(4) making sails .. 
(5) making tarpaulins 
( 6) making deck chairs 
(7) making aluminium folding chairs 
(8) making gym mats 

Woven ... by B.S.S. 4407 

Pipe ... plugs .. 
Skinner ... clamps 

187 
42 

11 
206 
199 
201 
163 
154 

198 
198 
198 
198 
198 
198 
198 
198 
175 


