E

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 217—continued Approvals—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates	Part	List	Effective		
		Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
85.23	Winding strip of solid or built-up shapes, other than circular exceeding 6 mm diameter, or alternatively circular, exceed- ing 6 mm diameter, being insulated with lacquer or enamel to a maximum wall thickness of 0.25 mm and/or insulated with paper, cotton, glass or fibrous material applied helically	5%	Free	10.2	217	1/7/75	30/6/84
85.23	Winding wire, being of circular shape, having a conductor diameter not exceeding 6 mm and insulated with lacquer or enamel to a maximum wall thickness of 0.25 mm and/or insulated with paper, cotton, glass or fibrous material applied helically	5%	Free	10.2	217	1/7/75	30/6/84
87.05.000	Component parts for manufacture of the Garwood LP925 load packer, as may be approved: Approved: Rear crushing hopper Ejector blade	Free	Free	10.2	217 217	1/7/77 1/7/77	30/9/83 30/9/83
88.03.009	 Hydraulic operation system	Free	Free	10.8	217	1/7/77	30/9/83
90.26.111	Approved: 85.17.009 Turbine overtemperature Warning Systems Remus 3 G 1.6 gas meter, peculiar to use in the determination of pollution levels in the atmosphere and other gases	Free	Free	10.2	217 217	1/3/77 1/4/77	30/6/80 30/6/84

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry. MISCELLANEOUS

Miscellaneous											
Decisions C	Cancelled:										
22.08.004	Ethylbenzol	••	••						11	••	1
30.03.029	Medicaments:						1				
30.03.089 ∫	LargatilSuspension	••	••			••			187	••	
	Teronac tablets, 2 mg	••	••	••		••			42	••	
34.02.000	Productssoap:	••	••	••	•• [••					1
	Approved:							1			} .
	Emcol N-140 B	••	••	••				1	11	••	
	FurLA	••	••	••	••]			ļ	206	••	
	Genapol CRO paste	••	••	••	••]				199	••	
36.05.003	Very Cartridges	••	••	••		••			201	••	••
39.02.022	MagnaflocE24	••	••	••	•• (••			163	••	••
39.07.251	Reusablecases	••	••	••	••	••			154	••	••••
Section	Canvasdeclared:	••	••	••	••	••					
XI	(a) byor										
	(b) byfor:						1				• • • • •
	Approved purposes:						[
	(1) making awnings	••	••	••	••		1		198	••	••
	(2) making animal covers	••	••	••	••				198	••	••
	(3) making tents	••	•••	••	••				198	••	••
	(4) making sails	••	••	••	••				198	•••	••
	(5) making tarpaulins	••	••	••	••				198	••	••
	(6) making deck chairs	••• •••	-haina	. • •	•••{				198	••	} ••
	(7) making aluminium fol		chairs	••	••				198	•••	
Section	(8) making gym mats	••	••	••	••			}	198	la tr e stria	••
XI	Wovenby B.S.S. 4407	••	••	• •	••	••		•••	175	••	••
							1				[
(Chapters								{			
50-56) 73.40.497	Dine aluge				1				162		1
73.40.497 73.40.497	Pipeplugs	••	••	••	•• ;	••	••		163	••	. ••
13.40.497	Skinnerclamps	••	••	••	••	••	••	•••	{ 1}	••	